



\$~39

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 1031/2020 & CM APPL. 3345/2020 (Interim relief)**

M/S STELLA INDUSTRIES LTD.

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Priyadarshi Manish, Mrs. Anjali
J. Manish and Ms. Kinjal Srivastava, Advocates.

versus

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: Ms. Archana Gaur and Ms. Ridhima
Gaur, Advocates for UOI.

ORDER

% **12.01.2022**

Proceedings have been conducted through video conferencing.

The Hon'ble Division Bench (Coram: Hon'ble the Chief Justice and
Hon'ble Ms. Justice Jyoti Singh) could not assemble today.

List on 18.04.2022.

By Order

(COURT MASTER)

JANUARY 12, 2022

rk