



\$~13

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 1031/2020 & CM APPL. 3345/2020

M/S STELLA INDUSTRIES LTD.

..... Petitioner

Through: None

versus

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJIV SHAKDHER

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE POONAM A. BAMBA

ORDER

% **18.04.2022**

[Physical Court hearing/hybrid hearing (as per request)]

1. Hon'ble Mr Justice Rajiv Shakdher is on leave today.
2. List the matter on 03.11.2022.

By Order

(COURT MASTER)

APRIL 18, 2022

rb

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)