



\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 1031/2020 & CM APPL. 3345/2020**

M/S STELLA INDUSTRIES LTD.

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Priyadarshi Manish, Ms. Anjali
Jha Manish & Mr. Paras Aneja,
Advocates.

versus

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

.....RespondentS

Through: Mr. Aditya Singla, SSC CBIC with
Ms. Medha Navami & Mr. Raghav
Bakshi, Advocates for R-5-7.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SWARANA KANTA SHARMA

ORDER
22.11.2024

%

1. The present matter could not be taken up due to paucity of time.
2. List on 12.03.2025.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

NOVEMBER 22, 2024/at

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)